
First List No. Registration No Applicant Name Father Name Mother Name

1 SJS/REG/NUR-191 UNNATI SUPREETA DUBEY SUPREETA DUBEY

2 SJS/REG/NUR-014 AHANA VIJAY GAURAV VIJAY KANIKA GUPTA

3 SJS/REG/NUR-015 YASSHVI WADHWA KSHITIJ RAM WADHWA SHRUTI WADHWA

4 SJS/REG/NUR-022 MEHAR SEHGAL DEEPANKAR SEHGAL SWATI BHOLA

5 SJS/REG/NUR-023 AJOONI KAUR BEHL JASDIP SINGH MANMEET BRARA

6 SJS/REG/NUR-029 ISHITA BEELWAL ANIL BEELWAL MITHLESH SIMATWAL

7 SJS/REG/NUR-042 VIDISHA MANNY SUDHA SINGH

8 SJS/REG/NUR-045 MEHAR ARORA KAPIL ARORA SWATI KAMRA

9 SJS/REG/NUR-062 ARYAHI KAUSHIK AKHILESH KAUSHIK UMITA SHARMA

10 SJS/REG/NUR-065 JASMYRA KAUR RAMANDEEP SINGH DHIR MANPREET KAUR

11 SJS/REG/NUR-068 DHRITI VERMA NITYANAND VERMA ANU BHARTI

12 SJS/REG/NUR-071 RIDANSH TREHAN SANDEEP TREHAN SAKSHI TREHAN

13 SJS/REG/NUR-078 IKROOP KAUR GURVIR SINGH SAYAN NAVDEEP KAUR

14 SJS/REG/NUR-085 YASHVEER HANDA RACHIT PEP HANDA NAVNEET PEP PHOTOGRAPHY

15 SJS/REG/NUR-088 SIFTI KAUR NAVNEET SINGH HORA HARMAN KAUR

16 SJS/REG/NUR-094 ASHVITH JHINGAN SAMVIT JHINGAN ASHIMA JHINGAN

17 SJS/REG/NUR-107 AVYUKT KADAM ANKIT KADAM SHWETA

18 SJS/REG/NUR-110 SHRANYA KHEER SAGAR MALAKAR KUMARI KIRAN LATA

19 SJS/REG/NUR-112 VIRAJ BARAR PRASHANT KUMAR SWATI VAISH

20 SJS/REG/NUR-116 VIAAN PAGARIA RAHUL JAIN SHRUTI JAIN

21 SJS/REG/NUR-119 DUANSH SHARMA HARSHENDRA SIDDHI VASISTHA

22 SJS/REG/NUR-126 SUMEHAR SINGH JASPREET SINGH RABLEEN KAUR RAO

23 SJS/REG/NUR-127 SIA SIKKA SAHNI SHILPI SIKKA

24 SJS/REG/NUR-133 AADYAM SIBAL ABHAY SIBAL MISHA ARORA

25 SJS/REG/NUR-137 RUHANI GANGWANI PRASHANT GANGWANI GUNJAN BAJAJ
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26 SJS/REG/NUR-142 ANAYRA GUPTA BHAVYA GUPTA SHRUTI GOYAL

27 SJS/REG/NUR-146 DHEER BHATIA KUMAR BHATIA VARTIKA SRIVASTAVA

28 SJS/REG/NUR-153 SHAANVIKA PARGAIEN SURAJ KUMAR SNEHA ADHIKARI

29 SJS/REG/NUR-161 MIVAAN GULATI PULKIT GULATI MANSI GULATI

30 SJS/REG/NUR-170 AVYUKT AWASTHI ANURAG AWASTHI MAMTA RUHELLA

31 SJS/REG/NUR-175 PRANIKA TUTEJA SACHIN TUTEJA DISHA TUTEJA

32 SJS/REG/NUR-185 RIANNA BAJAJ GAURAV BAJAJ PARUL SOI

33 SJS/REG/NUR-188 DITYA MONGIA KUNAL MONGIA GUNJAN CHAWLA

34 SJS/REG/NUR-200 VIYANA KEVIN P SHAH MOHINI KEVIN SHAH

35 SJS/REG/NUR-086 PRISA UPPAL GAURAV UPPAL PRIYA CHATWAL

36 SJS/REG/NUR-202 KUSHVI NIDHI BABBAR RAHUL BABBAR NIDHI ARORA

37 SJS/REG/NUR-070 PRIYANSHI ROHIT KHERA ANURADHA KHERA

38 SJS/REG/NUR-166 YATHARTH THAKUR PRAKASH KUMAR NISHA RAJ

39 SJS/REG/NUR-075 SHAIVYA OBEROI VIKAS OBEROI SAKSHI OBEROI

40 SJS/REG/NUR-024 ARZOYI ISH ANAND JYOTSNA ANAND

41 SJS/REG/NUR-081 HEYANSH TANWAR DEVANAND SINGH TANWAR POOJA TANWAR

42 SJS/REG/NUR-007 KRIDHA SURYAVANSHI UDIT SURYAVANSHI NIKITA

43 SJS/REG/NUR-114 KIAAN BATRA VIPUL BATRA BHAWANA BATRA

44 SJS/REG/NUR-131 DIA CHAWLA ROHIT CHAWLA KIRANDEEP KAUR

45 SJS/REG/NUR-117 SAAVI ARORA HITESH ARORA SWATI VERMA

46 SJS/REG/NUR-111 MEER SADHWANI SHOBHIT SADHWANI MONICA SADHWANI

47 SJS/REG/NUR-059 MEHRANSH SINGH MR ASHVINDER SINGH MRS INDERPREET KAUR

48 SJS/REG/NUR-099 MEHER CHANDYOK SOURABH CHANDYOK RACHITA CHANDYOK

49 SJS/REG/NUR-052 HARIKA PIYUSH SHARMA PREETI SHARMA

50 SJS/REG/NUR-198 DIVYANSH DURGANI NAVEEN KUMAR PAYAL SACHDEVA

51 SJS/REG/NUR-124 DRUTI TANWAR VIKASH TANWAR NEHA RAJPUT

52 SJS/REG/NUR-087 AVANYA KAPOOR PUNEET KAPOOR NEHA KAPOOR

53 SJS/REG/NUR-172 AARON RAHUL BALWARIA RENU DEVI
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54 SJS/REG/NUR-098 HRIDAY MITTAL HITESH MITTAL ANJNI GARG

55 SJS/REG/NUR-148 SHANAYA AGGARWAL KSHITIJ AGGARWAL RUCHI JAYASWAL

56 SJS/REG/NUR-174 MEHAR KAUR KHARBANDA KARAN SINGH SURBHI KHARBANDA

57 SJS/REG/NUR-186 RADHYA VATS SHIVAM VATS SWATI KOTHARI

58 SJS/REG/NUR-074 DITYAA SHARMA NEERAJ SHARMA POOJA SHARMA

59 SJS/REG/NUR-057 AANYA KUMARI PRASHANT KUMAR SWATI KUMARI

60 SJS/REG/NUR-128 IVA GUPTA NITIN MANGAL ISHA AGGARWAL


